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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Knight306
Gold Star

9.450 9.600 9.1509.275 37.475
3T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Macyn Harwood334
Champions

9.125 8.900 9.1759.000 36.200
14 6 2T 3 2 

2 

Sarah Young331
East Bay

9.450 8.675 9.0758.925 36.125
3T 10 5 6 3 

3 

Elena Vaughan303
Gold Star

9.200 9.050 8.8009.000 36.050
10T 4 2T 15 4 

4 

Annelise Smaby304
Gold Star

9.025 9.350 8.7508.850 35.975
17T 2 7T 16 5 

5 

Cassandra Fuller335
Champions

9.175 9.025 8.9008.850 35.950
13 5 7T 11T 6 

6 

Irie Silva311
V-Force

9.200 9.250 8.8758.550 35.875
10T 3 11 13 7 

7 

Emma Connolly314
V-Force

9.200 8.850 8.9508.850 35.850
10T 7T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Emma Duval319
Norcal Elite

9.450 8.650 8.9508.600 35.650
3T 11 10 8T 9 

9 

Kayla Stansell338
All Star

9.400 8.175 8.9508.950 35.475
6 16 4 8T 10 

10 

Grace Moodie324
GymJammers

8.950 8.075 9.3008.875 35.200
19 17 6 1 11 

11 

Elizabeth Harris326
Gold Country

9.100 8.850 8.8508.150 34.950
15 7T 17 14 12 

12 

Emily Starnes325
Gold Country

9.250 8.500 8.7008.450 34.900
9 12 13T 17 13 

13 

Hannah Seymour321
Norcal Elite

9.350 8.850 8.6508.000 34.850
7T 7T 18 18 14 

14 

Miyako Takahashi337
All Star

9.350 8.425 8.6008.450 34.825
7T 13 13T 19 15 

15 

Hailey Gambill320
Norcal Elite

9.525 7.575 9.1508.450 34.700
1T 18 13T 4T 16 

16 

Sara Tran333
Champions

9.025 8.200 9.0508.400 34.675
17T 15 16 7 17 

17 

Triniti Muehlberg312
V-Force

9.075 8.325 9.2757.700 34.375
16 14 19 2 18 

18 

Morgan Blackburn315
V-Force

9.525 7.150 8.9008.500 34.075
1T 19 12 11T 19 

19 
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